XS1-L2 124QFN Datasheet
Version 1.5
Publication Date: 2010/06/16
Copyright © 2010 XMOS Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
XS1-L2 124QFN Datasheet (1.5) 2/28
1 Description

XS1-L2 124QFN Datasheet (1.5) 24/28
6 Ordering information
Part numbering and ordering information.
XS1 L 02 QF 124A C 4
XMOS Ident & Architecture
Family
Revision Mask (A-Z)
Package Type
Pin Count
Temp Grade (C commercial 0-70C)
Speed Grade (4 normal speed)
Number of XCores
6.1 Orderable part numbers
Part Number Speed Package Qualification
XS1-L02A-QF124-C4 800MIPS 124 pin QFN 0.5mm pitch Commercial 0◦ C to +70◦ C
XS1-L02A-QF124-C5 800MIPS 124 pin QFN 0.5mm pitch Commercial 0◦ C to +70◦ C
XS1-L02A-QF124-I4 1000MIPS 124 pin QFN 0.5mm pitch Industrial -40◦ C to +85◦ C
XS1-L02A-QF124-I5 1000MIPS 124 pin QFN 0.5mm pitch Industrial -40◦ C to +85◦ C
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
XS1-L2 124QFN Datasheet (1.5) 25/28